
 

LEAVE TIMES

Opponent Location Time LH

Mon Nov 4 Nauvoo  LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Wed Nov 6 South Fulton(Astoria) Astoria 6:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:00 PM

Fri Nov 8 TBA Nauvoo TBA

Sat Nov 9 TBA Nauvoo TBA

Mon Nov 11 If we win 8th or 9th Nauvoo TBA

Wed Nov 13 West Prairie Colchester 5:30 PM 4:20 AM 4:00 PM

Thurs Nov 14 Mendon Unity LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Mon Nov 18 Monmouth ICS Monmouth 5:30 PM 4:10 PM 3:50 PM

Tues Nov 19 Hamilton LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Thurs Nov 21 Galesburg Costa LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Tues Nov 26 Southeastern Bowen 6:00 PM 4:25 PM 4:45 PM

Mon Dec 2 Carthage LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Thurs Dec 5 Rushville Rushville 6:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:00 PM

Mon Dec 9 West Central Stronghurst 5:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:20 PM

Tues Dec 10 TBA If win on 12/4 Abingdon 6:30/7:45

Thurs Dec 12 TBA If win on 12/5 Abingdon 6:30/7:45

Tues Dec 17 Bushnell PC Bushnell 6:00 AM 4:45 PM 4:25 PM

Thur Dec 19 United LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Thur Jan 9 Atown LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Wed Jan 15 North Fulton Cuba 6:00 PM 4:25 PM 4:05 PM

Thur Jan 16 West Central LaHarpe 5:30 PM 4:40 PM

Wed Jan 22 Nauvoo Colusa Nauvoo 5:30 PM 4:15 PM 4:35 PM

Sat Jan 25 TBD TBA TBA

Mon Jan 27 TBD TBA TBD

Tues Jan 28 TBD TBA TBD

Wed Jan 29 TBD TBA TBD

Thurs Jan 30 TBD TBA TBD

Sat Feb 1 TBD Avon TBD

Tues Jan 4 TBD Avon TBD

Thurs Feb 6 TBD Avon TBD

Mon Feb 3 TBD Mt. Sterling TBD

Sat Feb 8 TBD TBD TBD

Thurs Feb 13 TBD TBD TBD

Mon Feb 10 TBD Mt. Sterling TBD

Sat Feb 15 TBD TBD TBD

Thurs Feb 20 TBD TBD TBD

2024-25 LHDC Junior High Boys Basketball Schedule

Date

8th Grade Regional 

7th Grade Regional 

Sand Valley Conference Tournament

Hancock County Conference Tournament

     DC

7th Grade Sectional

7th Grade State

8th Grade Sectional

8th Grade State


